
Slot 1984 – 4 ième Grand Prix de la coupe de France 1984
Bron 14 & 15 avril 1984

FORMULE 1

             1 ière série:  
1 – Roland Rey 40 + 56
2 – Daniel Chanquet 40 + 48
3 – Jean-Luc Peurière 40 + 38

             2 -ème série  
1 – Laurent Grandjean 43 + 43
2 – Claude Dubois 42 + 59
3 – Didier Desprès 34 + 42

             3 ième série  
1 – Philippe Grandjean 48 + 29
2 – Jean-Louis Dubois 42 + 46
3 – Dominique Bellenger   3 + DNF

             4 ième série  
1 – Pierre Duez 49 + 
2 – Pierre Engels 47 + 21
3 – Philippe Point 44 + 45
4 – Gérard Caupène 44 + 42

             5 ième série  
1 – Bernard Collas 51 + 28
2 – Gilles Chanal 47 + 52
3 – René Guelin 47 + 20
4 – François Callat 46 + 59

             6 ième série  
1 – Pascal Guelin 54 + 
2 – Dominique Homatter 52 + 59
3 – Michel Parsy 52 + 17
4 – Serge Vuillemin 48 + 54

             FINALE  
1 – Michel Parsy 74
2 – Dominique Homatter 69
3 – Bernard Collas 63
4 – Pascal Guelin 14 + DNF



             Résultat final Formule 1 1984 Bron  

  1 – Michel Parsy 52 + 17 74
  2 – Dominique Homatter 52 + 59 69
  3 – Bernard Collas 51 + 28 63

   4 – Pascal Guelin 54 +     14
  5 – Pierre Duez 49 + 
  6 – Serge Vuillemin 48 + 54
  7 – Philippe Grandjean 48 + 29
  8 – Gilles Chanal 47 + 52
  9 – Pierre Engels 47 + 21
10 – René Guelin 47 + 20
11 – François Callat 46 + 59 
12 – Philippe Point 44 + 45
13 – Gérard Caupène 44 + 42
14 – Laurent Grandjean 43 + 43
15 – Claude Dubois 42 + 59
16 – Jean-Louis Dubois 42 + 46
17 – Roland Rey 40 + 56
18 – Daniel Chanquet 40 + 48
19 – Jean-Luc Peurière 40 + 38
20 – Didier Desprès 34 + 42
21 – Dominique Bellenger   3 + DNF
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